BENEFITS
• Greatly expands LoRa
network coverage
• External antenna increases
LoRa connectivity to
remote assets
• Improved design enhancing

Email: sales@multitech.co.uk
ORDERING INFORMATION
MultiConnect Conduit IP67 Base Station
Model Description Region
MTCDTIP-L4E1-267A-868 LTE Category 4 AEP Conduit IP67 Base Station 8-channel, 868 MHz, Europe
w/ GNSS+WiFi/BT and Accessory Kit (Europe)
- Accessory Kit: Mounting bracket kit, 1 LoRa antenna, 2 cellular antennas, 1 GNSS antenna, 1 Wi-Fi/BT antenna
MTCDTIP-L4E1-266A-868 LTE Category 4 AEP Conduit IP67 Base Station 8-channel, 868 MHz, Europe
w/ GNSS and Accessory Kit (Europe)
- Accessory Kit: Mounting bracket kit, 1 LoRa antenna, 2 cellular antennas, 1 GNSS antenna
MTCDTIP-267A-868 AEP Conduit IP67 Base Station 8-channel, 868 MHz, Europe
w/ GNSS+WiFi/BT and Accessory Kit (Europe)
- Accessory Kit: Mounting bracket kit, 1 LoRa antenna, 2 cellular antennas, 1 GNSS antenna, 1 WiFi/BT antenna
MTCDTIP-266A-868 AEP Conduit IP67 Base Station 8-channel, 868 MHz, Europe
w/ GNSS and Accessory Kit (Europe)
- Accessory Kit: Mounting bracket kit, 1 LoRa antenna, 1 GNSS antenna
RECOMMENDED ACCESSORIES
MultiConnect mDot
Model Description Region
MTDOT-868-X1-SMA 868 MHz XBee LoRa SMA Euro
MTDOT-868-X1P-SMA 868 MHz XBee LoRa SMA w/Programming Header Euro
MTDOT-868-X1-UFL 868 MHz XBee LoRa UFL Euro
MTDOT-868-M1-UFL 868 MHz SMT LoRa UFL Euro
MTDOT-868-M1-TRC 868 MHz SMT LoRa RF Pad Euro
MultiConnect xDot
Model Description Region
MTXDOT-EU1-A00-1 868 MHz LoRa Module UFL/TRC (Single Pack) EMEA
Developer Kit & Accessories